9:00 am
9:15 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:15 pm
2: 00 pm
3:00 pm

3:30 pm

LCRWPG Region K Member Orientation

“Water Planning 101”
March 9, 2016
LCRA Dalchau Service Center- Montopolis

AGENDA

Registration
Introduction to Water Planning 101

Groundwater and the Rule of Capture

BREAK

Regional Water Suppliers

1) City of Austin’s Water Supplies

2) LCRA’s Water Supplies & Water Management Plan
LUNCH

Surface Water Law/Permitting

Environmental Flows

State and Regional Water Planning Process
Questions to Panel Members

ADJOURN

Jim Barho

John Burke, Ron Fieseler
& Jim Totten

Teresa Lutes

Karen Bondy

James Kowis
Cindy Loeffler

AECOM



