LCRWPG Region K Member Orientation

"Water Planning 101"

March 9, 2016 LCRA Dalchau Service Center- Montopolis

AGENDA

9:00 am	Registration		
9:15 am	Introduction to Water Planning 101		Jim Barho
9:30 am	Groundwater and the Rule of Capture	John Bur	ke, Ron Fieseler & Jim Totten
10:30 am	BREAK		
10:45 am	Regional Water Suppliers		
	1) City of Austin's Water Supplies		Teresa Lutes
	2) LCRA's Water Supplies & Water Management Plan		Karen Bondy
12:00 pm	LUNCH		
12:30 pm	Surface Water Law/Permitting		James Kowis
1:15 pm	Environmental Flows		Cindy Loeffler
2: 00 pm	State and Regional Water Planning Process		AECOM
3:00 pm	Questions to Panel Members		
3:30 pm	ADJOURN		